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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariel Ryou189
Katy Kips

9.600 9.250 9.7759.550 38.175
3 4 1 1 1 

1 

Alexa Casas319
Aim

9.425 9.200 9.7009.300 37.625
7T 7T 4 2 2 

2 

Hailey Hernandez321
Aim

9.400 9.075 9.5009.325 37.300
10 11 3 5 3 

3 

Katherine Brupbacher186
Katy Kips

9.350 9.300 9.3759.175 37.200
12T 3 6 9 4 

4 

Beatriz Laepple191
Katy Kips

9.650 9.025 9.6258.725 37.025
1T 12 21T 3 5 

5 

Kristen Lauren D'Mello184
Katy Kips

9.250 9.450 9.3009.000 37.000
19T 1 12T 12T 6 

6 

Karen Gomez119
K2

9.650 8.875 9.1009.250 36.875
1T 19 5 25T 7 

7 

Isabella Margotta322
Aim

9.150 9.225 9.2509.125 36.750
24T 5T 7 18T 8 

8 

Casilda Bosch161
Maximum

9.525 9.000 9.4508.750 36.725
4 13T 18T 6 9 

9 

Emily Donaldson329
Aim

9.425 9.225 9.4258.600 36.675
7T 5T 25 7T 10T

10T

Nina Dumlao330
Aim

9.350 9.350 9.2508.725 36.675
12T 2 21T 18T 10T

10T

Nadia Richard324
Aim

9.425 8.900 9.1009.100 36.525
7T 17T 8T 25T 12 

12 

Kiana Vega325
Aim

9.450 9.000 9.0259.000 36.475
6 13T 12T 30T 13 

13 

Aubrey Amsrud114
K2

9.300 8.750 9.3009.100 36.450
15 24T 8T 12T 14 

14 

Annika Patel187
Katy Kips

9.250 8.750 9.5758.825 36.400
19T 24T 16T 4 15 

15 

Yarden Riis331
Aim

9.350 8.850 9.2758.850 36.325
12T 20T 14T 17 16 

16 

Makenna Simon192
Katy Kips

9.225 9.125 9.3008.575 36.225
21T 10 26 12T 17 

17 

December Heise320
Aim

9.225 8.700 9.0759.075 36.075
21T 30 10T 29 18 

18 

Ylana Neill121
K2

9.100 8.950 9.3508.525 35.925
28 15T 29T 10T 19 

19 

Hannah Truong124
K2

8.500 8.750 9.1509.400 35.800
42 24T 2 23T 20 

20 

Ellington Sanders155
Maximum

9.500 8.750 9.2008.300 35.750
5 24T 37 22 21T

21T

Lila Gomez118
K2

9.375 8.675 9.1508.550 35.750
11 31 27T 23T 21T

21T

Maren Dillon190
Katy Kips

9.275 8.950 8.3509.075 35.650
16T 15T 10T 45 23 

23 

Morgan Madison185
Katy Kips

9.275 8.750 9.1008.400 35.525
16T 24T 34T 25T 24 

24 
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Nathalia Angulo117
K2

8.950 8.500 9.2258.750 35.425
33 33T 18T 21 25 

25 

Payton Rich323
Aim

9.275 8.900 8.9758.250 35.400
16T 17T 38T 33 26 

26 

McKinley Morris113
K2

9.175 8.000 9.3508.825 35.350
23 43 16T 10T 27 

27 

Kayli Corgey327
Aim

9.125 8.350 9.1008.750 35.325
26T 37T 18T 25T 28 

28 

Ocean Sanchez157
Maximum

9.000 8.550 9.3008.450 35.300
29T 32 31T 12T 29 

29 

Allison Faulkner115
K2

8.600 9.200 8.6008.850 35.250
41 7T 14T 43 30 

30 

Abbie Steirman159
Maximum

8.400 9.175 9.3008.250 35.125
43 9 38T 12T 31 

31 

Lainey Cramer328
Aim

8.850 8.725 8.8008.700 35.075
35T 29 23 39 32 

32 

Renee Wendle326
Aim

9.000 8.500 8.9508.450 34.900
29T 33T 31T 34T 33 

33 

Mary Stinebaugh152
Maximum

9.150 8.850 8.6508.200 34.850
24T 20T 41 41T 34T

34T

Katlynn Westerman160
Maximum

8.750 8.825 8.8758.400 34.850
38 23 34T 37 34T

34T

Emilee Montgomery158
Maximum

9.125 8.450 9.0008.250 34.825
26T 35T 38T 32 36 

36 

Temple Leedy332
Aim

8.975 8.100 9.0258.650 34.750
32 42 24 30T 37 

37 

Audrey Collins111
K2

9.000 8.350 8.9508.350 34.650
29T 37T 36 34T 38 

38 

Annie Hensley318
Aim

8.700 8.850 8.8508.175 34.575
39T 20T 42 38 39 

39 

Sophia Benoit116
K2

8.850 8.225 8.4758.525 34.075
35T 39 29T 44 40 

40 

Halle Dejo373
East TX Twisters

8.350 8.450 8.7758.450 34.025
44T 35T 31T 40 41 

41 

Sophie McClendon376
East TX Twisters

8.000 7.650 9.4258.550 33.625
47 45 27T 7T 42 

42 

Mallory Herrera122
K2

8.875 7.900 8.2258.100 33.100
34 44 43 46 43 

43 

Mya Davis333
Aim

8.700 8.200 8.9007.225 33.025
39T 40T 48 36 44 

44 

Allison Johnson374
East TX Twisters

8.850 7.200 8.6508.000 32.700
35T 47 44 41T 45 

45 

Ali Puls156
Maximum

8.350 6.450 9.2507.875 31.925
44T 48 45 18T 46 

46 

Alexis Wooden123
K2

8.250 8.200 7.5007.400 31.350
46 40T 46 48 47 

47 

Sophia Mitchum375
East TX Twisters

6.650 7.600 8.2007.350 29.800
48 46 47 47 48 

48 
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